
At 
Mile

Go For Cue

0.0 CP
Control: Courtyard by Marriott 
2029 W Whispering Wind Dr, Phoenix, AZ
Open: 06:00,  Close: 07:00

0.0 L 0.3 Exit Control to the LEFT (West)
0.3 R 0.2 RIGHT onto N 23rd Ave
0.5 - 2.4 CONT onto N Norterra Pkwy
2.9 L 3.2 LEFT onto N North Valley Pkwy
6.1 R 4.3 RIGHT onto W Dove Valley Rd

10.4 - 4.1 CONT onto E Sonoran Desert Dr
14.5 R 0.6 RIGHT onto N Cave Creek Rd
15.1 L 2.2 LEFT onto E Jomax Rd
17.3 L 0.5 LEFT onto N 52nd St
17.8 L 2.5 LEFT onto Pinnacle Vista Dr
20.3 L 4.6 LEFT onto N Scottsdale Rd
24.9 - 1.9 CONT onto N Tom Darlington Dr

26.8 CP 0.1

Control: Info - Shell gas. 
7201 E Cave Creek Rd, Cave Creek, AZ
Answer question on card
Open: 07:16,  Close: 09:09

26.9 L 4.4 LEFT onto E Cave Creek Rd
31.3 R 9.7 RIGHT onto E Carefree Hwy
41.0 !!! 2.0 Use caution when crossing I-17
43.0 - 28.4 CONT onto AZ-74 W
71.4 R 9.2 RIGHT onto US-60 W
80.6 !!! 0.4 Food: Many options
81.0 BR 1.2 Slight right toward US-93
82.2 - 4.0 At circle, take the 2nd exit onto US-93 N
86.2 - 0.7 CONT straight
86.9 BR 10.0 Slight right onto AZ-89 N
96.9 !!! 8.2 Food: Conv Store

105.1 ! 4.5 Summit 4878'

109.6 CP 0.0

Control: Info - Mountainaire Market 
19364 AZ-89, Peeples Valley, AZ 86332
Answer question on card
Open: 11:11,  Close: 17:44

109.6 U 22.4 U-turn after Control
132.0 L 0.8 LEFT onto US-93 S
132.8 - 4.0 CONT straight
136.8 - 1.3 At circle, take the 2nd exit onto US-93
138.1 - 0.4 At circle, take the 2nd exit onto US-60 E
138.5 !!! 19.0 Food: Many options
157.5 !!! 7.8 Food: 24 hours
165.3 !!! 0.2 Prepare for left turn at light
165.5 L 2.7 LEFT onto N 163rd Ave
168.2 R 4.2 RIGHT onto W Jomax Rd
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172.4 R 1.0 RIGHT onto N Dysart Rd
173.4 L 1.6 LEFT onto W Happy Valley Rd
175.0 R 0.3 RIGHT onto N Vistancia Blvd
175.3 - 0.8 CONT onto W Happy Valley Pkwy
176.1 BR 1.5 Bear Right onto bike path over bridge
177.6 - 9.7 CONT onto W Happy Valley Rd
187.3 R 0.2 RIGHT onto N 21st Ave
187.5 L 0.1 LEFT onto W Whispering Wind Dr

187.6 CP
Control: Courtyard by Marriott 
2029 W Whispering Wind Dr, Phoenix, AZ
Open: 15:00,  Close: 02:00 Next day
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